Tynemouth Autumn Gala 2023

Results - Session Five

EVENT 501 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts
1. Pippa Brotherton 9 South Tyne 5:57.35 280
50m 37.98 100m 1:22.65 150m 2:10.16 200m 2:54.65 250m 3:40.76 300m 4:27.49 350m 5:12.61 400m 5:57.35
37.98 44.67 47.51 44.49 46.11 46.73 45.12 44.74
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts
1. Betsy Blaney 10 Tynemouth 5:37.09 334
50m 38.67 100m 1:21.64 150m 2:05.56 200m 2:49.87 250m 3:34.57 300m 4:18.10 350m 5:00.11 400m 5:37.09
38.67 42.97 43.92 44.31 44.70 43.53 42.01 36.98
2. Lily Henderson 10 Newcastle 6:31.31 213
50m 45.61 100m 1:36.02 150m 2:26.16 200m 3:15.76 250m 4:05.53 300m 4:55.18 350m 5:43.96 400m 6:31.31
45.61 50.41 50.14 49.60 49.77 49.65 48.78 47.35
3. Megan Horsfield 10 Newcastle 7:35.22 135
50m 54.03 100m 1:53.60 150m 2:51.35 200m 3:48.90 250m 4:43.30 300m 5:40.33 350m 6:38.49 400m 7:35.22
54.03 59.57 57.75 57.55 54.40 57.03 58.16 56.73
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts
1. Phoebe Dilworth 11 RichmondDale 5:03.98 455
50m 34.88 100m 1:13.78 150m 1:52.79 200m 2:31.79 250m 3:10.64 300m 3:48.84 350m 4:28.20 400m 5:03.98
34.88 38.90 39.01 39.00 38.85 38.20 39.36 35.78
2. Caitlyn McLean 11 Wear Valley 5:21.47 385
50m 35.63 100m 1:15.26 150m 1:56.81 200m 2:38.18 250m 3:20.25 300m 4:02.04 350m 4:43.12 400m 5:21.47
35.63 39.63 41.55 41.37 42.07 41.79 41.08 38.35
3. Emily Whitby 11 RichmondDale 5:23.41 378
50m 36.83 100m 1:16.52 150m 1:57.42 200m 2:39.17 250m 3:20.80 300m 4:02.50 350m 4:44.33 400m 5:23.41
36.83 39.69 40.90 41.75 41.63 41.70 41.83 39.08
4. Millie Torre 11 Tynemouth 5:39.40 327
50m 38.68 100m 1:22.27 150m 2:06.23 200m 2:50.60 250m 3:35.21 300m 4:18.55 350m 5:01.13 400m 5:39.40
38.68 43.59 43.96 44.37 44.61 43.34 42.58 38.27
5. Charlotte Wilson 11 Wear Valley 5:40.68 323
50m 37.38 100m 1:20.53 150m 2:04.69 200m 2:49.96 250m 3:33.51 300m 4:17.46 350m 5:00.87 400m 5:40.68
37.38 43.15 44.16 4527 43.55 43.95 43.41 39.81
6.  Sophie Harrison 11 Tynemouth 6:08.42 255
50m 4248 100m 1:28.92 150m 2:16.17 200m 3:03.36 250m 3:50.29 300m 4:37.87 350m 5:24.97 400m 6:08.42
42.48 46.44 47.25 47.19 46.93 47.58 47.10 43.45
7. Freya Colling 11 Wear Valley 6:15.85 241
50m 40.13 100m 1:25.97 150m 2:14.92 200m 3:03.50 250m 3:52.59 300m 4:41.49 350m 5:30.52 400m 6:15.85
40.13 45.84 48.95 48.58 49.09 48.90 49.03 45.33
8. Ruby Gregson 11 Newcastle 6:27.47 220
50m 43.63 100m 1:32.28 150m 2:22.22 200m 3:11.56 250m 4:02.14 300m 4:52.73 350m 5:42.95 400m 6:27.47
43.63 48.65 49.94 49.34 50.58 50.59 50.22 44.52
9. Dora Bonner 11 RichmondDale 6:32.83 211
50m 4312 100m 1:31.87 150m 2:21.55 200m 3:12.39 250m 4:03.83 300m 4:55.65 350m 5:45.56 400m 6:32.83
4312 48.75 49.68 50.84 51.44 51.82 49.91 47.27
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts
1. Freya Monks 12 South Tyne 5:26.72 367
50m 3743 100m 1:18.60 150m 2:00.33 200m 2:42.72 250m 3:23.92 300m 4:06.50 350m 4:47.19 400m 5:26.72
37.43 4117 41.73 42.39 41.20 42.58 40.69 39.53
2. Sophie Hunter 12 RichmondDale 5:29.66 357
50m 36.41 100m 1:16.82 150m 1:59.00 200m 2:40.47 250m 3:23.05 300m 4:06.17 350m 4:48.79 400m 5:29.66
36.41 40.41 4218 41.47 42.58 4312 42.62 40.87
3. Hannah Mather 12 Tynemouth 5:51.65 294
50m 39.55 100m 1:24.73 150m 2:10.63 200m 2:54.56 250m 3:39.18 300m 4:24.80 350m 5:10.25 400m 5:51.65
39.55 45.18 45.90 43.93 44.62 45.62 45.45 41.40
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts
1. Annabel Cowens 13 Tynemouth 5:04.26 454
50m 34.71 100m 1:12.25 150m 1:51.14 200m 2:29.89 250m 3:09.36 300m 3:48.54 350m 4:27.01 400m 5:04.26
34.71 37.54 38.89 38.75 39.47 39.18 38.47 37.25
2. Charlotte Soulsby 13 Newcastle 5:11.75 422
50m 34.66 100m 1:15.14 150m 1:55.76 200m 2:36.52 250m 3:13.72 300m 3:53.05 350m 4:34.14 400m 5:11.75
34.66 40.48 40.62 40.76 37.20 39.33 41.09 37.61
3. Johanna Morton 13 Middlesboro 5:18.05 397
50m 36.01 100m 1:16.80 150m 1:57.30 200m 2:37.65 250m 3:18.02 300m 3:58.69 350m 4:39.40 400m 5:18.05
36.01 40.79 40.50 40.35 40.37 40.67 40.71 38.65
4. Thea Onions 13 RichmondDale 5:24.36 375
50m  38.59 100m 1:20.03 150m 2:02.51 200m 2:45.21 250m 3:24.92 300m 4:05.59 350m 4:46.05 400m 5:24.36
38.59 41.44 4248 42.70 39.71 40.67 40.46 38.31
5. Kitty Graham 13 Wear Valley 5:30.94 353
50m 36.89 100m 1:18.45 150m 2:01.27 200m 2:43.33 250m 3:24.94 300m 4:07.44 350m 4:49.77 400m 5:30.94
36.89 41.56 42.82 42.06 4161 42.50 42.33 4917
6. Jessica Robinson 13 Tynemouth 5:35.97 337
50m 3547 100m 1:15.54 150m 1:58.80 200m 2:43.33 250m 3:27.02 300m 4:11.96 350m 4:55.30 400m 5:35.97
35.47 40.07 43.26 44.53 43.69 44.94 43.34 40.67
7. Lucy Hall 13 Newcastle 5:41.25 322
50m 40.08 100m 1:23.18 150m 2:06.28 200m 2:49.67 250m 3:32.56 300m 4:16.04 350m 4:59.33 400m 5:41.25
40.08 43.10 43.10 43.39 42.89 43.48 4329 41.92
14 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts
1. Lauren Heppell 17 Newcastle 4:37.57 598
50m 31.24 100m 1:05.59 150m 1:40.23 200m 2:15.55 250m 2:51.18 300m 3:27.13 350m 4:03.18 400m 4:37.57
31.24 34.35 34.64 35.32 35.63 35.95 36.05 34.39
2. Myla Pike 16 Newcastle 4:37.96 596
50m 32.26 100m 1:06.45 150m 1:41.62 200m 2:17.38 250m 2:52.76 300m 3:27.92 350m 4:03.70 400m 4:37.96
32.26 34.19 35.17 35.76 35.38 35.16 35.78 34.26
3. Molly-Rosanna Young 15 Tynemouth 4:46.62 543
“SPORT “SPORT
S Page 1 of 7 $
SYSTEMS SYSTEMS,




Tynemouth Autumn Gala 2023

Results - Session Five

50m 31.79
31.79
4. Grace Brown
50m 32.63
32.63
5. Emily Jackson
50m 33.65
33.65
6. Olivia Northey
50m 34.22
34.22
7. Megan Tait
50m 35.91
35.91
Isabel Roderick
Emma Ashman
Lily Davidson

EVENT 502 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

1:06.96 150m 1:43.46
35.17 36.50
15 Newcastle

1:08.98 150m 1:46.08
36.35 37.10
14 Newcastle

1:12.08 150m 1:50.77
38.43 38.69
14 Tynemouth

1:12.56 150m 1:51.82
38.34 39.26
17 RichmondDale

1:16.01 150m 1:57.04
40.10 41.03

15 Tynemouth
16 Newcastle
16  Wear Valley

200m 2:20.29
36.83
4:55.48
200m 2:23.92
37.84
5:00.41
200m 2:29.66
38.89
5:03.83
200m 2:30.49
38.67
5:20.35
200m 2:37.85
40.81
DNC
DNC
DNC

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name

1. James Reekie

2. Aidan Hamel-Smith

3. Zachary Kwan
Owain Middis

Aa% Club

Tynemouth
9 Middlesboro
9 AJ Newcastle
9 Tynemouth

10 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results

Place Name
George Gittins
James Botan

Sam Clarke

William Sapstead
Francis Guzikiewicz
Edward Hall
Charlie Marshall
Oscar Valentine-Beech
Nyrel Ewusie

10. Thomas Hinde

CENOORWN

Club
10 Stokesley
10 AJ Newcastle
10 Stokesley
10 Middlesboro
10 Tynemouth
10 RichmondDale
10 AJ Newcastle
10 Tynemouth
10 Newcastle
10 RichmondDale

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name

Samuel Brown

Noah Penfold
Samuel Li

Orin Connolly

Finley Street-Poulsen
Sebastian French
Thomas Hale

SR =

AaD Club

11 Tynemouth

11 Tynemouth

11 AJ Newcastle
11 Middlesboro
11 RichmondDale
11 Tynemouth

11 Tynemouth

12 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results

Place Name

1. William Hall

2. Alexander Watson
3. Stephen Gittins

4. Hari Diddee

5. Theo Cadamy

Club
12 Newcastle
12 AJ Newcastle
12 Stokesley
12 Tynemouth
12 Newcastle

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name
1. Joshua Whitton

AaD Club

13 Wear Valley

14 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name
1. Thomas McDermott
2. Robert Christian

3. Jamie Beach

4. Jacob Neillis

5. Thomas Connell

6. Oliver Brown

7. Ben Toward

8. Harry Clinkard

9. Lewis McDermott
10. Jai Diddee

11. Joshua Young

12. Robert Qin

13. Alan Zubov

AaD Club

17 Middlesboro
16 AJ Newcastle
15 Newcastle

15 Newcastle

16 Tynemouth

14 South Tyne
14 South Tyne
14 Newcastle

14 Middlesboro
15 Tynemouth

15 Middlesboro
15 Middlesboro
17 Tynemouth

Time
51.58
52.27
59.18
DQ

Time
41.66
43.73
4417
44.99
45.08
46.34
47.96
49.38
54.85
56.00

Time
42.63
43.59
43.72
44 .48
44 .57
44,77
DQ

Time
35.08
35.73
3747
38.94
40.69

Time
35.92

Time
25.63
27.47
27.88
29.20
30.45
30.72
31.12
31.74
32.03
32.81
33.89
34.34
38.50

250m 2:57.17
36.88

496
250m 3:01.94
38.02

472
250m 3:07.56
37.90

456
250m 3:08.72
38.23

389
250m 3:18.71
40.86

WA Pts
238
225
195
174
152

WA Pts
222

WA Pts
611
496
474
413
364
354
341
321
313
291
264
254
180

EVENT 503 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke

09 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results

Place Name

Isabel Williams
Emilia Wakenshaw
Lauren Meikle
Sophia Toward
Phoebe Whitehead
Shirin Trodden
Eleanor Braithwaite
Orla Nolan

Selin Yilmaz

PNoOOA LN

Club
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
South Tyne
Tynemouth
AJ Newcastle
AJ Newcastle
Tynemouth
AJ Newcastle

Class

@QOQO@(OQO@(OQO

Time
48.48
49.01
50.41
51.18
55.24
56.52
59.42
1:04.52
DQ

300m 3:34.07
36.90

300m 3:39.92
37.98

300m 3:46.21
38.65

300m 3:47.10
38.38

300m 4:00.19
41.48

350m 4:11.16
37.09

350m 4:18.35
38.43

350m 4:23.74
37.53

350m 4:26.04
38.94

350m 4:41.11
40.92

400m 4:46.62
35.46

400m 4:55.48
3713

400m 5:00.41
36.67

400m 5:03.83
37.79

400m 5:20.35
39.24
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Tynemouth Autumn Gala 2023

Results - Session Five

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Class Time WA Pts

1. Beatrice Harrison 10 Tynemouth 39.86 254

2. lIris Moir 10 Tynemouth 40.63 240

3. Blossom Dunning 10 Middlesboro 43.81 191

4. Robyn Pollock 10 Middlesboro 4430 185

5. Alice Best 10 RichmondDale 44.43 183

6. Amelia Zhu 10  AJ Newcastle 45.49 171

7. Anabelle Hall 10 Tynemouth 46.37 161

8. Alice Scacco 10 Middlesboro 48.82 138

9. Sophie Carberry 10 Middlesboro 51.29 119

10. Emily Nixon 10 Middlesboro 53.02 108

11. Hallie-Rose Blenkinsop 10 South Tyne 54.24 101

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Class Time WA Pts

1. Anja Schrocksnadel 11 Tynemouth 36.59 329

2. Rosie Grayson 11 Wear Valley 36.75 325

3. Holly Robinson 11 Tynemouth 40.55 242

4. Amelia Thorpe 11 Tynemouth 40.81 237

5. Hannah Fraser 11 Tynemouth 41.38 227

6. Mina Johnson-Lynn 11 Tynemouth 43.86 191

7. Chloe Sainsbury 11 Newcastle 4457 182

8. Jessica Puffett 11 Tynemouth 49.59 132

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Class Time WA Pts

1. Imogen Donoghue 12 Tynemouth 37.35 309

2. Amelia Wikiera 12 Newcastle 37.86 297

3. Zoe Bowman 12 AJ Newcastle 37.96 295

4. Ava Loughran 12 Stokesley 39.24 267

5. Erin Ogden 12 South Tyne 40.83 237

6. Sophie Hunter 12 RichmondDale 4113 231

7. Isla Wood-Woolley 12 Stokesley 43.43 196

8. Amelia Dowden 12 Newcastle 4453 182

9. Eva Thompson 12 Middlesboro 47.65 149

13 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results

Place Name Club Class Time WA Pts

1. Freya Beach 13 Newcastle 31.36 523

2. Daisy Dunning 13 Middlesboro 35.52 360

3. Ava Williams 13 Newcastle 37.30 310

4. Rose Miller 13 Tynemouth 38.41 284

5. Johanna Morton 13 Middlesboro 38.97 272

6. Thea Onions 13 RichmondDale 39.56 260

7. Grace Tudor 13 South Tyne 40.90 235

8. Elana Richardson 13 South Tyne 41.21 230

9. Alexandra Dunn 13 Tynemouth 41.66 223

10. Amber Orr 13 South Tyne 43.18 200

14 Yrs/Over Age Group Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Class Time WA Pts

1. Heidi Carr 14 Newcastle 32.41 474

2. Grace Brown 15 Newcastle 32.86 454

3. Abbie Orr 16 South Tyne 33.12 444

4. Anna Johnson 14 Tynemouth 33.83 416

5. Roberta Antonescu 15 Wear Valley 34.40 396

6. Hannah McTernan 14 Newcastle 3443 395

7. Annie Harrison 14 Tynemouth 34.48 393

8. Grace Ferguson 15 Tynemouth 35.29 367

9. Olivia Willis 14 Newcastle 35.86 349

10. Amelia Kelly 16  Wear Valley 36.14 34

11. Rosa Philips 16 Tynemouth 37.20 313

12. Isabel Roderick 15 Tynemouth 38.94 273

13. Evie Wharton 15 RichmondDale 39.01 271

14. Gabriella Blackburn 14 Tynemouth 39.81 255

15. Katelyn Walton 15 South Tyne 41.31 228

16. Neve Pagan 15 South Tyne 41.42 227

17. Josie Johnson 14 RichmondDale 8 5647 89

18. Lucy Scott 15 RichmondDale 7 1:.06.77 54

Emma Ashman 16 Newcastle DNC

Combined Result - Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points

Place Name AaD Club Class Time BDPoints

1. Josie Johnson 14 RichmondDale 8 5647 252

2. Lucy Scott 15 RichmondDale 7 1:.06.77 157

EVENT 504 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts 50

1. Quinn Morgan 9 Tynemouth 3:04.16 157 41.34

2. Matthew Hale 9 Tynemouth 3:29.95 106 46.31

3. Owain Middis 9 Tynemouth 3:36.32 96 46.75

4. James Reekie 9 Tynemouth 3:42.94 88 48.45

5. Aidan Hamel-Smith 9 Middlesboro 3:48.55 82 53.94

10 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results

Place Name Club Time WA Pts 50

1. Sam Clarke 10 Stokesley 2:57.34 175 41.66

2. Tykhon Borshchenko 10 RichmondDale 2:57.46 175 41.31

3. Angus Munnoch 10 Tynemouth 2:59.89 168 41.51

4. Edward Hall 10 RichmondDale 3:113.97 134 44 .46
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Tynemouth Autumn Gala 2023

Results - Session Five

5. James Botan 10 AJ Newcastle 3:14.54 133 4400 1:3551  2:25.72
6. Thomas Hinde 10 RichmondDale 3:15.24 131 4513  1:35.03  2:26.99
7. Charlie Marshall 10 AJ Newcastle 3:21.08 120 4310  1:3529  2:29.21
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. Mason Sainthouse 11 Tynemouth 2:33.25 272 3545  1:14.88  1:54.60
2. Callum Wilson 11 Wear Valley 2:42.23 229 36.59  1:19.23  2:02.21
3. Orin Connolly 11 Middlesboro 2:43.77 223 38.75  1:2065  2:03.02
4. Tristan Pickard 11 RichmondDale 2:45.94 214 38.85 1:21.65 2:04.50
5. Thomas Hale 11 Tynemouth 2:46.18 213 36.64  1:18.63  2:03.11
6. Samuel Brown 11 Tynemouth 2:47.02 210 3921 1:2313  2:06.27
7. Samuel Li 11 AJ Newcastle 2:53.35 188 3813  1:2333  2:09.07
8. Finley Street-Poulsen 11 RichmondDale 2:53.91 186 39.62  1:2443  2:09.59
9. Henry Liddle 11 AJ Newcastle 3:05.47 153 3923 1:2812  2:18.81
10. Harvey Sergeant 11 Tynemouth 3:22.52 118 4364  1:3598  2:30.30
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. William Grace 12 Newcastle 2:33.47 271 3444 111440  1:5442
2. Theo Cadamy 12 Newcastle 2:33.84 269 3593  1:15.06  1:55.25
3. William Hall 12 Newcastle 2:40.33 238 3640  1:1749  2:00.05
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. Quintin Cheng 13 Newcastle 2:14.23 405 30.72  1:.05.34  1:40.72
2. Joshua Whitton 13 Wear Valley 2:26.97 309 3416 111144 1:49.66
3. Alex Leggott 13 RichmondDale 2:43.18 225 3822 1:2052  2:03.25
14 Yrs/Over Age Group Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. Toma Saha 18 Middlesboro 1:59.68 572 27.15 5761  1:2875
2. Robert Christian 16 AJ Newcastle 2:02.85 529 21.77 58.35  1:30.14
3. Jamie Beach 15 Newcastle 2:06.73 482 2865  1:0029  1:3345
4. Jacob Neillis 15 Newcastle 2:08.57 461 2934 1:0150  1:34.96
5. George Anderson 16 Wear Valley 2:09.84 448 2929  1:0232  1:36.47
6. Oliver Brown 14 South Tyne 2:12.91 417 3045  1:0453  1:39.15
7. Ben Toward 14 South Tyne 2:13.37 413 30.36  1:04.31  1:39.68
8. Lewis McDermott 14 Middlesboro 2:13.50 412 3057  1:.0485 1:40.14
9. Kajetan Guzikiewicz 14 Tynemouth 2:15.63 393 30.18  1:0449  1:40.22
10. Joshua Young 15 Middlesboro 2:21.61 345 3123 1:.0594  1:42.31
Teddy - George Burton 14 Tynemouth DNC
EVENT 505 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. Ada Penfold 9 Tynemouth 4:07.49 160 57.30  2:00.17  3:04.00
2. Sophia Toward 9 South Tyne 4:42.37 108 1:0413 21577  3:229.71
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. Iris Moir 10 Tynemouth 3:26.48 276 4768 14010  2:3267
2. Beatrice Harrison 10 Tynemouth 3:26.70 275 48.11 1:4080  2:33.61
3. Penny Joyce 10 Tynemouth 3:45.28 213 49.76  1:46.62  2:46.98
4. Robyn Pollock 10 Middlesboro 3:50.86 198 5237  1:5232  2:51.73
5. Scarlett Frank 10 Newcastle 3:51.07 197 52.84  1:5387  2:54.14
6. Megan Horsfield 10 Newcastle 4:24.11 132 1:0290 21044  3:19.60
Jessica King 10 Newcastle DQ
Lacey Turner 10 Middlesboro DQ
11 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results
Place Name Clu Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. Phoebe Dilworth 11 RlchmondDaIe 3:14.49 331 4516  1:3430  2:24.51
2. Freya Colling 11 Wear Valley 3:3147 257 4706  1:4131 2:37.52
3. Anja Schrocksnadel 11 Tynemouth 3:40.63 226 5150  1:49.08  2:45.53
4. Chloe Sainsbury 11 Newcastle 3:49.01 202 5259  1:5193  2:51.61
5. Dora Bonner 11 RichmondDale 3:52.24 194 5400 1:53.15  2:53.68
6. Ruby Gregson 11 Newcastle 3:53.41 191 55.00 1:54.62  2:54.86
7. Mina Johnson-Lynn 11 Tynemouth 3:56.32 184 5385 1:56.95  2:58.44
Rebecca Wilds 11 Newcastle DQ
12 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results
Place Name Club Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. Imogen Donoghue 12 Tynemouth 3:08.02 366 4320  1:3112 211963
2. Sophie Hunter 12 RichmondDale 3:28.39 269 47.71 1:39.83  2:33.94
3. Erin Boardman 12 Tynemouth 3:37.06 238 49.02 14390 24127
4. Erin Ogden 12 South Tyne 3:43.74 217 49.61 1:47.03  2:46.48
13 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results
Place Name Club Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. Nadya Dogan 13 AJ Newcastle 2:56.12 446 4020 1:25.38  2:10.46
2. AvaJoyce 13 South Tyne 3:00.77 412 4028 1:27.04 211532
3. Charlotte Soulsby 13 Newcastle 3:04.24 389 4160  1:30.08 2:18.26
4. Emily Taylor 13 RichmondDale 3:04.37 388 4139  1:2903  2:16.35
5. Esme Van Bedaf 13 AJ Newcastle 3:09.49 358 4243  1:3152 2:21.54
6. AvaRace 13 Wear Valley 3:117.31 317 4386  1:3444  2:2593
7. Olivia Hall 13 RichmondDale 3:22.04 295 4555  1:3829  2:30.80
8. Leah Burnip 13 Wear Valley 3:27.29 273 4598  1:3811  2:32.86
9. Nyree-Chanel Ewusie 13 Newcastle 3:28.34 269 49.63  1:4311  2:36.40
10. Alexandra Dunn 13 Tynemouth 3:43.28 218 51.05 1:4854  2:47.20
14 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts 50 100 150
“SPORT “SPORT

S Page 4 of 7

SYSTEMS,

S

SYSTEMS




Tynemouth Autumn Gala 2023

Results - Session Five

1. Ruby Dilworth 14 RichmondDale 3:08.69 362 4178  1:3005  2:20.20
2. Megan Tait 17 RichmondDale 3:22.19 204 4659  1:39.16  2:31.44
3. Evie Wharton 15 RichmondDale 3:22.85 291 4706  1:38.51 2:31.93

EVENT 506 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke
09 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results

Place Name Club Time WA Pts 50

1. Quinn Morgan 9 Tynemouth 1:50.15 126 52.24

2. Samuel Davies 9 Middlesboro 2:02.67 91 58.68

3. Aidan Hamel-Smith 9 Middlesboro 2:08.11 80 1:01.95

4. Matthew Hale 9 Tynemouth 2:20.70 60 1:04.94

5. Oscar Henton 9 Tynemouth 2:27.08 53 1:10.39
Alexander Faimey 9 Tynemouth DNC

10 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results

Place Name Club Time WA Pts 50
1. George Gittins 10 Stokesley 1:41.78 160 48.60
2. Charlie Marshall 10 AJ Newcastle 1:42.58 156 47.76
3. William Sapstead 10 Middlesboro 1:44 47 148 50.52
4. Tykhon Borshchenko 10 RichmondDale 1:48.15 133 51.03
5. Angus Munnoch 10 Tynemouth 1:56.78 106 55.99
11 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results

Place Name Club Time WA Pts 50
1. Mason Sainthouse 11 Tynemouth 1:30.92 224 43.31
2. Callum Wilson 11 Wear Valley 1:38.34 177 46.68
3. Henry Liddle 11 AJ Newcastle 1:46.89 138 50.35
4. Harvey Sergeant 11 Tynemouth 1:56.11 107 55.22
5. Sebastian French 11 Tynemouth 2:02.50 91 59.66
12 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results

Place Name Club Time WA Pts 50
1. William Grace 12 Newcastle 1:31.80 218 43.72
2. Stephen Gittins 12 Stokesley 1:34.14 202 44.74
3. Matthew Olley 12 South Tyne 1:34.93 197 44.55
4. Alexander Watson 12 AJ Newcastle 1:35.04 196 44.75
5. Thomas Northey 12 Tynemouth 1:43.01 154 49.62
6. Oliver Nicholson 12 South Tyne 2:06.24 83 1:00.11
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts 50
1. Quintin Cheng 13 Newcastle 1:22.62 299 38.67
14 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts 50
1. Thomas McDermott 17 Middlesboro 1:07.50 549 31.73
2. Harry Clinkard 14 Newcastle 1:19.81 332 37.26
3. Joshua Young 15 Middlesboro 1:24.41 280 40.14

Teddy - George Burton 14 Tynemouth DNC

EVENT 507 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle
09 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results

Place Name Club Class Time WA Pts 50
1. Ada Penfold 9 Tynemouth 1:32.51 160 43.60
2. Isabel Williams 9 Tynemouth 1:33.33 156 46.49
3. Emilia Wakenshaw 9 Tynemouth 1:39.97 126 46.65
4. Lauren Meikle 9 Tynemouth 1:41.72 120 49.88
5. Shirin Trodden 9 AJNewcastle 1:53.68 86 53.98
6. Selin Yilmaz 9 AJNewcastle 1:58.83 75 53.39
7. Eleanor Braithwaite 9 AJNewcastle 2:13.23 53 1:02.39
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

